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ROUTE 1B
PROP DAM WET
SECTION TOTAL FATAL INJURY ONLY WEATHER  crasH

MP TO MP  LENGTH AADT CRASHES CRASHES CRASHES  CRASHES CRASHES RATE COUNTY CROSS SECTION

NO MILEPOST 54 17 37

.00 - .25 00.25 10,353 2 1 1 212 MERCER 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder

.25 - 41 00.16 10,353 MERCER 4 or More Lanes, No Median Without Shoulder

41 - 42 00.01 10,353 MERCER 4 or More Lanes, No Median Without Shoulder

42 - .48 00.06 33,617 2 1 1 2.72 MERCER 4 or More Lanes, No Median Without Shoulder

48 - .80 00.32 33,617 11 1 9 1 2.80 MERCER 4 or More Lanes, Grass Median With Shoulder

.80 - 1.24 00.44 33,617 18 5 13 3.33 MERCER 3 Lanes With/Without Shoulder
1.24 - 131 00.07 33,617 MERCER 4 or More Lanes, Grass Median With Shoulder
1.31 - 217 00.86 33,617 13 7 6 1.23 MERCER 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
217 - 237 00.20 33,617 15 5 10 6.11 MERCER 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
237 - 273 00.36 33,617 11 11 249 MERCER 4 or More Lanes, Grass Median With Shoulder

SUMMARY RTSTATS ~ 2.73 30,038 126 2 44 80 421
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SUMMARY OF CRASH RATES ON STATE AND INTERSTATE HIGHWAYS IN ROUTE AND MILEPOST ORDER FOR 2011

ROUTE 1T
PROP DAM WET
SECTION TOTAL FATAL INJURY ONLY WEATHER  crasH

MP TO MP  LENGTH AADT CRASHES CRASHES CRASHES  CRASHES CRASHES RATE COUNTY CROSS SECTION

NO MILEPOST 41 8 33

.00 - .67 00.67 49,689 11 4 7 0.91 ESSEX 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder

.67 - 1.05 00.38 49,689 8 3 5 1.16 HUDSON 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
1.05 - 1.13 00.08 49,689 1 1 0.69 HUDSON 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
113 - 1.72 00.59 51,182 34 4 30 3.08 HUDSON 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
1.72 - 220 00.48 51,182 16 2 14 1.78 HUDSON 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
220 - 227 00.07 42,689 12 2 10 11.00 HUDSON 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
227 - 231 00.04 42,689 22 3 19 35.30 HUDSON 4 or More Lanes, No Median Without Shoulder
231 - 274 00.43 42,689 20 5 15 299 HUDSON 4 or More Lanes, No Median Without Shoulder
274 - 361 00.87 42,689 86 1 18 67 6.34 HUDSON 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
3.61 - 4.11 00.50 42,689 6 6 0.77 HUDSON 4 or More Lanes, No Median Without Shoulder

SUMMARY RT STATS 4.11 46,825 257 1 50 206 3.66




ARDLSTAR-1

June 21, 2012

NEW JERSEY DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

BUREAU OF SAFETY PROGRAMS
SUMMARY OF CRASH RATES ON STATE AND INTERSTATE HIGHWAYS IN ROUTE AND MILEPOST ORDER FOR 2011

Page 3

ROUTE 1
PROP DAM WET
SECTION TOTAL FATAL INJURY ONLY WEATHER  crasH
MP TO MP  LENGTH AADT CRASHES CRASHES CRASHES  CRASHES CRASHES RATE COUNTY CROSS SECTION
NO MILEPOST 1777 2 498 1277
.60 - .90 00.30 30,004 11 3 8 3.35 MERCER 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
90 - 1.28 00.38 57,183 17 6 11 2.14 MERCER 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
1.28 - 1.34 00.06 57,183 4 4 3.19 MERCER 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
134 - 1.65 00.31 56,950 38 8 30 590 MERCER 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
1.65 - 1.75 00.10 56,950 MERCER 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
1.75 - 237 00.62 56,950 3 1 2 0.23 MERCER 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
2.37 - 2.87 00.50 44,689 16 2 14 1.96 MERCER 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
2.87 - 3.20 00.33 38,738 6 3 3 1.29 MERCER 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
3.20 - 3.75 00.55 38,738 22 6 16 2.83 MERCER 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
3.75 - 3.85 00.10 30,958 11 2 9 9.73 MERCER 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
3.85 - 5.40 01.55 30,958 14 6 8 0.80 MERCER 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
540 - 5.46 00.06 30,958 1 1 1.47 MERCER 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
5.46 - 547 00.01 52,497 MERCER 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
547 - 5.68 00.21 52,497 3 3 0.75 MERCER 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
5.68 - 5.96 00.28 52,497 19 9 10 3.54 MERCER 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
5.96 - 6.90 00.94 52,497 33 12 21 1.83 MERCER 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
6.90 - 6.96 00.06 83,659 1 1 0.55 MERCER 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
6.96 - 7.01 00.05 83,659 1 1 0.65 MERCER 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
701 - 755 00.54 83,659 10 1 9 0.61 MERCER 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
755 - 8.02 00.47 83,659 14 4 10 0.98 MERCER 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
8.02 - 8.03 00.01 83,659 MERCER 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
8.03 - 8.10 00.07 83,659 3 1 2 1.40 MERCER 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
8.10 - 8.35 00.25 73,410 15 3 12 2.24 MERCER 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
8.35 - 11.06 02.71 73,410 156 33 123 2.15 MERCER 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
11.06 - 11.27 00.21 73,410 24 6 18 4.27 MERCER 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
11.27 - 11.83 00.56 78,634 139 29 110 8.65 MERCER 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
11.83 - 11.96 00.13 75,969 38 11 27 10.54 MERCER 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
11.96 - 12.07 00.11 75,969 9 3 6 295 MIDDLESEX 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
12.07 - 12.47 00.40 75,969 22 8 14 1.98 MIDDLESEX 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
12.47 - 14.06 01.59 49,914 27 10 17 0.93 MIDDLESEX 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
14.06 - 14.12 00.06 49,914 10 3 7 9.15 MIDDLESEX 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
14.12 - 1457 00.45 49,914 19 3 16 2.32 MIDDLESEX 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
1457 - 16.47 01.90 48,583 74 19 55 2.20 MIDDLESEX 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
16.47 - 17.09 00.62 54,238 75 15 60 6.11 MIDDLESEX 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
17.09 - 19.74 02.65 54,238 139 1 32 106 2.65 MIDDLESEX 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
19.74 - 20.52 00.78 52,686 61 15 46 4.07 MIDDLESEX 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
20.52 - 20.73 00.21 52,686 14 3 11 3.47 MIDDLESEX 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
20.73 - 21.02 00.29 71,339 31 8 23 4.11 MIDDLESEX 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
21.02 - 21.38 00.36 71,339 29 8 21 3.09 MIDDLESEX 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
21.38 - 2194 00.56 71,339 48 15 33 3.29 MIDDLESEX 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
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ROUTE 1
PROP DAM WET
SECTION TOTAL FATAL INJURY ONLY WEATHER  crASH
MP TO MP  LENGTH AADT CRASHES CRASHES CRASHES  CRASHES CRASHES RATE COUNTY

21.94 - 2225 00.31 71,339 28 6 22 3.47 MIDDLESEX
2225 - 2244 00.19 71,339 22 7 15 4.45 MIDDLESEX
22.44 - 2280 00.36 58,550 19 5 14 2.47 MIDDLESEX
22.80 - 23.10 00.30 58,550 10 3 7 1.56 MIDDLESEX
23.10 - 23.29 00.19 58,550 1 1 0.25 MIDDLESEX
23.29 - 24.15 00.86 72,402 16 4 12 0.70 MIDDLESEX
24.15 - 2464 00.49 72,402 15 7 8 1.16 MIDDLESEX
24.64 - 24.80 00.16 96,891 11 11 1.94 MIDDLESEX
24.80 - 25.12 00.32 96,891 11 1 10 0.97 MIDDLESEX
2512 - 26.41 01.29 60,866 40 12 28 1.40 MIDDLESEX
26.41 - 26.42 00.01 117,035 2 2 4.68 MIDDLESEX
26.42 - 26.61 00.19 117,035 5 5 0.62 MIDDLESEX
26.61 - 27.19 00.58 117,035 9 5 4 0.36 MIDDLESEX
27.19 - 27.90 00.71 101,357 39 6 33 1.48 MIDDLESEX
27.90 - 2843 00.53 101,357 19 10 9 0.97 MIDDLESEX
28.43 - 2854 00.11 101,357 5 1 4 1.23 MIDDLESEX
28.54 - 29.06 00.52 79,968 46 14 32 3.03 MIDDLESEX
29.06 - 29.86 00.80 78,976 101 31 70 4.38  MIDDLESEX
29.86 - 31.96 02.10 76,970 165 1 41 123 2.80 MIDDLESEX
31.96 - 32.30 00.34 66,823 17 7 10 2.05 MIDDLESEX
32.30 - 32.66 00.36 66,823 15 1 14 171 MIDDLESEX
32.66 - 33.12 00.46 66,823 43 14 29 3.83 MIDDLESEX
33.12 - 3381 00.69 66,823 96 29 67 570 MIDDLESEX
33.81 - 3455 00.74 66,823 124 2 35 87 6.87 MIDDLESEX
34.55 - 34.65 00.10 53,458 14 2 12 7.18  MIDDLESEX
34.65 - 35.45 00.80 53,458 68 1 20 47 4.36  MIDDLESEX
35.45 - 35.89 00.44 53,458 40 17 23 4.66 MIDDLESEX
35.89 - 36.42 00.53 58,420 35 9 26 310 MIDDLESEX
36.42 - 3834 01.92 65,183 100 1 30 69 219 MIDDLESEX
38.34 - 3850 00.16 65,183 7 1 6 1.84 UNION
38.50 - 38.85 00.35 65,183 1 1 0.12 UNION
38.85 - 39.39 00.54 66,238 37 15 22 2.83  UNION
39.39 - 39.69 00.30 66,238 26 6 20 3.58  UNION
39.69 - 41.26 01.57 66,238 165 50 115 4.35 UNION
41.26 - 42.28 01.02 66,238 68 1 23 44 2.76  UNION
42.28 - 42.80 00.52 66,238 54 19 35 430 UNION
42.80 - 42.92 00.12 66,238 14 5 9 4.83 UNION
42,92 - 4311 00.19 66,238 4 4 0.87 UNION
4311 - 43.62 00.51 90,672 51 16 35 3.02 UNION
43.62 - 43.74 00.12 90,672 UNION
43.74 - 44.30 00.56 90,672 5 5 0.27 UNION

CROSS SECTION

4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Grass Median Without Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Grass Median Without Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Grass Median Without Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
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ROUTE 1
PROP DAM WET
SECTION TOTAL FATAL INJURY ONLY WEATHER  cRASH
MP TO MP  LENGTH AADT CRASHES CRASHES CRASHES  CRASHES CRASHES RATE COUNTY

44.30 - 45.45 01.15 90,672 152 50 102 3.99 UNION
45.45 - 45.73 00.28 90,672 6 2 4 0.65 UNION
45.73 - 45.83 00.10 107,981 1 1 0.25 UNION
45.83 - 45.96 00.13 107,981 1 1 0.20 UNION
45.96 - 46.20 00.24 107,981 1 1 0.1 UNION
46.20 - 46.85 00.65 107,981 17 2 3 12 0.66 ESSEX
46.85 - 46.97 00.12 107,981 ESSEX
46.97 - 47.64 00.67 100,797 23 15 8 093 ESSEX
47.64 - 48.60 00.96 103,359 17 8 9 047 ESSEX
48.60 - 48.78 00.18 104,897 ESSEX
48.78 - 49.46 00.68 104,897 10 4 6 0.38 ESSEX
49.46 - 51.16 01.70 104,897 27 13 14 041 ESSEX
51.16 - 51.43 00.27 104,897 3 1 2 029 ESSEX
51.43 - 51.85 00.42 63,523 8 2 6 0.82 ESSEX
51.85 - 53.04 01.19 63,523 69 1 31 37 250 HUDSON
53.04 - 54.61 01.57 63,523 268 41 227 7.36 HUDSON
54.61 - 56.24 01.63 61,072 239 1 52 186 6.58 HUDSON
56.24 - 57.27 01.03 61,072 26 8 18 1.13 HUDSON
57.27 - 57.36 00.09 27,540 17 3 14 18.79 HUDSON
57.36 - 57.48 00.12 27,540 HUDSON
57.48 - 60.61 03.13 33,858 193 59 134 4.99 HUDSON
60.61 - 60.64 00.03 33,858 82 20 62 221.18 BERGEN
60.64 - 60.66 00.02 28,734 BERGEN
60.66 - 60.76 00.10 28,734 BERGEN
60.76 - 61.32 00.56 28,734 22 4 18 3.75 BERGEN
61.32 - 61.79 00.47 28,734 41 13 28 8.32 BERGEN
61.79 - 62.08 00.29 28,734 48 11 37 15.78 BERGEN
62.08 - 62.09 00.01 15,756 BERGEN
62.09 - 62.67 00.58 15,756 24 9 15 7.20 BERGEN
62.67 - 62.73 00.06 15,756 5 1 4 14.49 BERGEN
62.73 - 62.80 00.07 49,068 2 2 1.60 BERGEN
62.80 - 62.88 00.08 49,068 3 2 1 2.09 BERGEN
62.88 - 62.96 00.08 49,068 22 4 18 15.35 BERGEN
62.96 - 63.84 00.88 49,068 40 11 29 2.54 BERGEN
63.84 - 63.97 00.13 49,068 14 3 11 6.01 BERGEN
63.97 - 64.67 00.70 57,031 35 8 27 240 BERGEN
64.67 - 64.88 00.21 57,031 10 10 2.29 BERGEN
SUMMARY RT STATS  64.28 65,528 5908 14 1618 4276 3.84

CROSS SECTION

4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, No Median Without Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, No Median Without Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, No Median Without Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, No Median Without Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, No Median Without Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, No Median Without Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Grass Median Without Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Grass Median Without Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, No Median Without Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, No Median Without Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, No Median Without Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
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ROUTE 3
PROP DAM WET
SECTION TOTAL FATAL INJURY ONLY WEATHER  crasH
MP TO MP  LENGTH AADT CRASHES CRASHES CRASHES  CRASHES CRASHES RATE COUNTY CROSS SECTION
NO MILEPOST 508 112 396
.00 - .22 00.22 112,196 24 6 18 2.66 PASSAIC 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
22 - .45 00.23 112,196 3 1 2 0.32 PASSAIC 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
45 - 1.44 00.99 112,196 53 13 40 1.31 PASSAIC 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
144 - 3.82 02.38 121,427 128 33 95 1.21 PASSAIC 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
3.82 - 4.47 00.65 138,941 77 26 51 2.34 PASSAIC 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
4.47 - 4,95 00.48 138,941 73 16 57 3.00 PASSAIC 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
495 - 511 00.16 106,469 124 32 92 19.94 BERGEN 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
5.11 - 6.39 01.28 106,469 146 28 118 2,94 BERGEN 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
6.39 - 6.86 00.47 128,549 48 15 33 2.18 BERGEN 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
6.86 - 7.00 00.14 128,549 17 5 12 2,59 BERGEN 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
7.00 - 7.39 00.39 128,549 22 9 13 1.20 BERGEN 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
7.39 - 758 00.19 128,549 16 3 13 1.79 BERGEN 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
7.58 - 8.02 00.44 150,987 a7 12 35 194 BERGEN 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
8.02 - 8.34 00.32 150,987 39 9 30 2.21 BERGEN 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
8.34 - 8.49 00.15 150,987 14 6 8 1.69 BERGEN 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
8.49 - 9.12 00.63 150,987 109 30 79 3.14 HUDSON 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
9.12 - 9.8 00.06 129,311 7 1 6 2.47 HUDSON 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
9.18 - 9.34 00.16 129,311 4 2 2 0.53 HUDSON 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
9.34 - 9.89 00.55 129,311 15 6 9 0.58 HUDSON 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
9.89 - 10.24 00.35 114,634 40 9 31 2.73 HUDSON 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
10.24 - 10.33 00.09 114,634 9 2 7 2.39 HUDSON 4 or More Lanes, Grass Median Without Shoulder
10.33 - 10.35 00.02 114,634 1 1 1.19 HUDSON 3 Lanes With/Without Shoulder
10.35 - 10.42 00.07 114,634 1 1 0.34 HUDSON 3 Lanes With/Without Shoulder
10.42 - 10.46 00.04 114,634 1 1 0.60 HUDSON 4 or More Lanes, Grass Median With Shoulder
10.46 - 10.53 00.07 100,542 9 1 8 3.50 HUDSON 4 or More Lanes, Grass Median With Shoulder
10.53 - 10.65 00.12 100,542 2 2 0.45 HUDSON 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
10.65 - 10.84 00.19 100,542 23 2 21 3.30 HUDSON 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
SUMMARY RT STATS 10.84 124,491 1560 379 1181 3.17
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ROUTE 4
PROP DAM WET
SECTION TOTAL FATAL INJURY ONLY WEATHER  crasH
MP TO MP  LENGTH AADT CRASHES CRASHES CRASHES  CRASHES CRASHES RATE COUNTY CROSS SECTION
NO MILEPOST 169 42 127
.00 - 13 00.13 106,190 1 1 0.20 PASSAIC 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
13 - .25 00.12 106,190 5 1 4 1.08 BERGEN 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
.25 - .98 00.73 106,190 73 23 50 258 BERGEN 4 or More Lanes, Grass Median With Shoulder
98 - 1.25 00.27 106,190 11 4 7 1.05 BERGEN 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
125 - 211 00.86 106,190 74 25 49 2.22 BERGEN 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
211 - 231 00.20 106,190 7 4 3 0.90 BERGEN 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
231 - 283 00.52 106,190 36 10 26 1.79 BERGEN 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
2.83 - 2.90 00.07 106,190 4 4 147 BERGEN 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
290 - 3.30 00.40 117,278 56 14 42 3.27 BERGEN 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
3.30 - 3.45 00.15 125,694 56 15 41 8.14 BERGEN 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
3.45 - 3.89 00.44 125,694 55 12 43 2.72 BERGEN 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
3.89 - 431 00.42 125,694 65 19 46 3.37 BERGEN 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
431 - 454 00.23 105,874 59 14 45 6.64 BERGEN 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
454 - 5.04 00.50 105,874 15 3 12 0.78 BERGEN 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
5.04 - 5.39 00.35 105,874 31 7 24 2.29 BERGEN 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
5.39 - 5.42 00.03 105,874 8 4 4 6.90 BERGEN 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
5.42 - 5.69 00.27 105,874 53 16 37 5.08 BERGEN 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
5.69 - 5.94 00.25 106,439 37 11 26 3.81 BERGEN 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
594 - 6.75 00.81 106,439 91 27 64 2.89 BERGEN 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
6.75 - 7.35 00.60 106,439 134 46 88 5.75 BERGEN 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
735 - 7.63 00.28 106,439 51 13 38 4.69 BERGEN 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
7.63 - 8.36 00.73 94,038 51 17 34 2.04 BERGEN 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
8.36 - 8.2 00.16 94,038 2 2 0.36 BERGEN 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
8.52 - 9.01 00.49 94,038 32 8 24 190 BERGEN 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
9.01 - 911 00.10 82,236 51 15 36 16.99 BERGEN 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
9.11 - 9.79 00.68 82,236 28 11 17 1.37 BERGEN 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
9.79 - 10.03 00.24 82,236 9 3 6 1.25 BERGEN 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
10.03 - 10.26 00.23 82,236 26 2 24 3.77 BERGEN 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
10.26 - 10.55 00.29 82,236 6 1 5 0.69 BERGEN 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
10.55 - 10.68 00.13 82,236 7 4 3 1.79 BERGEN 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
10.68 - 10.83 00.15 82,236 16 5 11 3.55 BERGEN 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
SUMMARY RT STATS 10.83 102,849 1319 376 943 3.24
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ROUTE 5
PROP DAM WET
SECTION TOTAL FATAL INJURY ONLY WEATHER  crasH

MP TO MP  LENGTH AADT CRASHES CRASHES CRASHES  CRASHES CRASHES RATE COUNTY CROSS SECTION

NO MILEPOST 19 10 9

.00 - .22 00.22 17,006 8 2 6 5.86 BERGEN 2 Lanes Without Shoulder

22 - .40 00.18 17,006 8 4 4 7.16 BERGEN 2 Lanes Without Shoulder

40 - .80 00.40 17,006 2 2 0.81 BERGEN 2 Lanes Without Shoulder

.80 - .92 00.12 17,006 1 1 1.34 BERGEN 2 Lanes Without Shoulder

.92 - 1.00 00.08 17,006 5 2 3 10.07 BERGEN 2 Lanes Without Shoulder
1.00 - 1.58 00.58 17,006 11 5 6 3.06 BERGEN 2 Lanes Without Shoulder
158 - 1.81 00.23 17,006 10 4 6 7.00 BERGEN 4 or More Lanes, No Median Without Shoulder
1.81 - 214 00.33 12,171 4 2 2 2.73 BERGEN 4 or More Lanes, No Median Without Shoulder
2.14 - 2.37 00.23 12,171 16 1 15 15.66 BERGEN 2 Lanes Without Shoulder
2.37 - 2.55 00.18 12,171 1 1 1.25 BERGEN 2 Lanes Without Shoulder
255 - 2.80 00.25 12,171 BERGEN 3 Lanes With/Without Shoulder
2.80 - 3.15 00.35 12,171 BERGEN 2 Lanes Without Shoulder

SUMMARY RT STATS 3.15 14,949 85 31 54 4.95
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BUREAU OF SAFETY PROGRAMS

SUMMARY OF CRASH RATES ON STATE AND INTERSTATE HIGHWAYS IN ROUTE AND MILEPOST ORDER FOR 2011

ROUTE 7
PROP DAM WET
SECTION TOTAL FATAL INJURY ONLY WEATHER  crasH
MP TO MP  LENGTH AADT CRASHES CRASHES CRASHES  CRASHES CRASHES RATE COUNTY CROSS SECTION
NO MILEPOST 114 33 81
.00 - .06 00.06 54 13 41 HUDSON 4 or More Lanes, Grass Median With Shoulder
.06 - A1 00.05 17,883 16 3 13 49.02 HUDSON 4 or More Lanes, Grass Median With Shoulder
A1 - 42 00.31 17,883 12 2 10 5.93 HUDSON 4 or More Lanes, No Median Without Shoulder
42 - .55 00.13 17,883 8 1 7 9.43 HUDSON 4 or More Lanes, No Median Without Shoulder
.55 - .61 00.06 17,883 22 4 18 56.17 HUDSON 4 or More Lanes, No Median Without Shoulder
.61 - .67 00.06 17,883 2 2 5.11 HUDSON 4 or More Lanes, Grass Median Without Shoulder
67 - .88 00.21 17,883 3 3 219 HUDSON 4 or More Lanes, Grass Median Without Shoulder
.88 - 124 00.36 17,883 2 1 1 0.85 HUDSON 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
1.24 - 1.30 00.06 17,883 HUDSON 4 or More Lanes, Grass Median With Shoulder
130 - 156 00.26 17,883 8 2 6 471 HUDSON 4 or More Lanes, Grass Median With Shoulder
1.56 - 1.62 00.06 17,883 1 1 2,55 HUDSON 3 Lanes With/Without Shoulder
1.62 - 1.70 00.08 17,883 1 1 1.92 HUDSON 3 Lanes With/Without Shoulder
1.70 - 1.76 00.06 17,883 HUDSON 2 Lanes With Shoulder
1.76 - 3.60 01.84 17,883 5 3 2 0.42 HUDSON 2 Lanes With Shoulder
3.60 - 3.66 00.06 17,883 1 1 2.55 HUDSON 3 Lanes With/Without Shoulder
3.66 - 3.72 00.06 15,529 4 1 3 11.76 HUDSON 3 Lanes With/Without Shoulder
3.72 - 4.16 00.44 15,529 5 3 2 2.00 BERGEN 3 Lanes With/Without Shoulder
4,16 - 4.22 00.06 15,529 2 1 1 5.88 BERGEN 2 Lanes Without Shoulder
4,22 - 4.23 00.01 15,529 3 1 2 52.93 BERGEN 2 Lanes Without Shoulder
4.23 - 4.68 00.45 17,576 32 9 23 11.08 BERGEN 2 Lanes Without Shoulder
4.68 - 5.29 00.61 17,576 49 1 12 36 12.52 BERGEN 3 Lanes With/Without Shoulder
5.29 - 5.35 00.06 17,576 1 1 2.60 BERGEN
6.05 - 7.84 01.79 15,363 86 30 56 8.57 ESSEX 4 or More Lanes, No Median Without Shoulder
7.84 - 8.05 00.21 15,363 3 3 255 ESSEX 4 or More Lanes, No Median Without Shoulder
8.05 - 8.26 00.21 15,363 14 2 12 11.89 ESSEX 2 Lanes Without Shoulder
9.40 - 10.10 00.70 12,191 28 5 23 8.99 ESSEX 2 Lanes Without Shoulder
10.10 - 10.16 00.06 12,191 1 1 3.75 ESSEX

SUMMARY RT STATS 8.32 16,481 477 1 127 349 9.53
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ROUTE 9w
PROP DAM WET
SECTION TOTAL FATAL INJURY ONLY WEATHER  crasH
MP TO MP  LENGTH AADT CRASHES CRASHES CRASHES  CRASHES CRASHES RATE COUNTY CROSS SECTION
NO MILEPOST 34 13 21
.00 - .20 00.20 40,896 54 12 42 18.09 BERGEN 4 or More Lanes, No Median Without Shoulder
.20 - .35 00.15 40,896 11 4 7 491 BERGEN 4 or More Lanes, No Median With Shoulder
.35 - .56 00.21 40,896 24 5 19 7.66 BERGEN 4 or More Lanes, Grass Median Without Shoulder
.56 - .65 00.09 40,896 BERGEN 3 Lanes With/Without Shoulder
.65 - .76 00.11 24,029 BERGEN 3 Lanes With/Without Shoulder
.76 - .99 00.23 24,029 9 9 4.46 BERGEN 4 or More Lanes, No Median Without Shoulder
99 - 1.15 00.16 24,029 4 1 3 2.85 BERGEN 4 or More Lanes, No Median Without Shoulder
1.15 - 2.19 01.04 24,029 32 7 25 3,51 BERGEN 4 or More Lanes, No Median Without Shoulder
219 - 260 00.41 22,609 17 6 11 5.02 BERGEN 4 or More Lanes, No Median Without Shoulder
2.60 - 3.81 01.21 22,609 14 5 9 1.40 BERGEN
3.81 - 3.94 00.13 22,609 BERGEN
3.94 - 5.31 01.37 11,884 5 1 4 0.84 BERGEN 2 Lanes With Shoulder
5.31 - 6.82 01.51 11,884 5 1 4 0.76 BERGEN 2 Lanes With Shoulder
6.82 - 7.18 00.36 11,884 2 2 1.28 BERGEN 2 Lanes With Shoulder
7.18 - 7.30 00.12 3,025 5 2 3 37.74 BERGEN 2 Lanes With Shoulder
730 - 7.63 00.33 3,025 BERGEN 2 Lanes Without Shoulder
7.63 - 7.77 00.14 3,025 2 2 12.94 BERGEN 3 Lanes With/Without Shoulder
7.7 - 7.98 00.21 3,025 2 2 8.63 BERGEN 4 or More Lanes, No Median Without Shoulder
7.98 - 9.55 01.57 3,025 4 1 3 2.31 BERGEN 2 Lanes With Shoulder
9.55 - 9.90 00.35 3,025 2 2 5.18 BERGEN 2 Lanes With Shoulder
9.90 - 10.25 00.35 3,025 3 1 2 7.76 BERGEN 2 Lanes Without Shoulder
10.25 - 10.46 00.21 3,025 BERGEN 2 Lanes With Shoulder
10.46 - 10.93 00.47 3,025 4 4 7.71 BERGEN 3 Lanes With/Without Shoulder
10.93 - 10.98 00.05 8,933 BERGEN 3 Lanes With/Without Shoulder
10.98 - 11.17 00.19 8,933 BERGEN 2 Lanes Without Shoulder
SUMMARY RT STATS 11.17 13,889 233 63 170 4.11
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BUREAU OF SAFETY PROGRAMS

SUMMARY OF CRASH RATES ON STATE AND INTERSTATE HIGHWAYS IN ROUTE AND MILEPOST ORDER FOR 2011

ROUTE 9
PROP DAM WET
SECTION TOTAL FATAL INJURY ONLY WEATHER  cRrAsH
MP TO MP  LENGTH AADT CRASHES CRASHES CRASHES  CRASHES CRASHES RATE COUNTY CROSS SECTION
NO MILEPOST 523 146 377

3.06 - 4.23 01.17 5,382 6 2 4 2.61 CAPE MAY 2 Lanes With Shoulder

4.23 - 6.63 02.40 5,382 14 4 10 2.97 CAPE MAY 2 Lanes Without Shoulder

6.63 - 6.76 00.13 5,382 1 1 3.92 CAPE MAY 2 Lanes Without Shoulder

6.76 - 7.06 00.30 5,382 3 1 2 5.09 CAPE MAY 3 Lanes With/Without Shoulder

7.06 - 7.09 00.03 12,164 CAPE MAY 3 Lanes With/Without Shoulder

7.09 - 7.75 00.66 12,164 25 8 17 8.53 CAPE MAY 2 Lanes Without Shoulder

7.75 - 8.43 00.68 12,164 3 3 0.99 CAPE MAY 2 Lanes Without Shoulder

8.43 - 9.00 00.57 12,164 6 1 3 2 2.37 CAPE MAY 2 Lanes With Shoulder

9.00 - 9.62 00.62 12,164 12 7 5 436 CAPE MAY 2 Lanes With Shoulder

9.62 - 9.71 00.09 13,096 4 2 2 9.30 CAPE MAY 2 Lanes With Shoulder

9.71 - 11.00 01.29 13,096 3 2 1 0.49 CAPE MAY 2 Lanes Without Shoulder
11.00 - 12.06 01.06 11,735 13 4 9 2.86 CAPE MAY 2 Lanes Without Shoulder
12.06 - 12.19 00.13 11,735 CAPE MAY 2 Lanes With Shoulder
12.19 - 12.78 00.59 11,735 19 5 14 752 CAPE MAY 2 Lanes Without Shoulder
12.78 - 13.03 00.25 11,735 5 5 4.67 CAPE MAY 3 Lanes With/Without Shoulder
13.03 - 13.06 00.03 9,428 CAPE MAY 3 Lanes With/Without Shoulder
13.06 - 13.40 00.34 9,428 9 3 6 7.69 CAPE MAY 3 Lanes With/Without Shoulder
13.40 - 15.12 01.72 9,428 8 1 7 1.35 CAPE MAY 2 Lanes With Shoulder
15.12 - 16.80 01.68 10,250 12 5 7 1.91 CAPE MAY 2 Lanes With Shoulder
16.80 - 18.04 01.24 12,898 10 3 7 1.71 CAPE MAY 2 Lanes With Shoulder
18.04 - 18.58 00.54 12,898 10 2 8 3.93 CAPE MAY 2 Lanes With Shoulder
18.58 - 20.97 02.39 7,161 9 3 6 1.44 CAPE MAY 2 Lanes With Shoulder
20.97 - 21.01 00.04 7,257 5 2 3 47.19 CAPE MAY 2 Lanes With Shoulder
21.01 - 22.39 01.38 7,257 14 3 11 3.83 CAPE MAY 2 Lanes With Shoulder
22.39 - 23.32 00.93 7,257 10 4 6 4.06 CAPE MAY 2 Lanes With Shoulder
23.32 - 23.56 00.24 7,257 CAPE MAY 2 Lanes With Shoulder
23.56 - 23.63 00.07 7,257 CAPE MAY 2 Lanes With Shoulder
23.63 - 23.64 00.01 11,586 CAPE MAY 2 Lanes With Shoulder
23.64 - 23.82 00.18 11,586 5 1 4 6.57 CAPE MAY 2 Lanes With Shoulder
23.82 - 24.00 00.18 11,586 2 2 2.63 CAPE MAY 2 Lanes With Shoulder
24.00 - 27.10 03.10 11,586 21 7 14 1.60 CAPE MAY 2 Lanes With Shoulder
27.10 - 28.53 01.43 11,586 14 6 8 2.32 CAPE MAY 2 Lanes With Shoulder
28.53 - 2857 00.04 17,881 CAPE MAY 2 Lanes With Shoulder
28.57 - 28.79 00.22 17,881 6 1 5 4,18 CAPE MAY 2 Lanes Without Shoulder
28.79 - 29.09 00.30 17,881 5 1 4 255 CAPE MAY 2 Lanes With Shoulder
29.09 - 29.15 00.06 17,881 CAPE MAY 2 Lanes With Shoulder
29.15 - 30.72 01.57 5,266 5 1 4 1.66 CAPE MAY 2 Lanes With Shoulder
31.84 - 32.64 00.80 10,789 1 1 0.32 ATLANTIC 2 Lanes Without Shoulder
32.64 - 33.19 00.55 10,789 5 2 3 2.31 ATLANTIC 2 Lanes Without Shoulder
33.19 - 33.31 00.12 17,360 4 4 5.26 ATLANTIC 2 Lanes Without Shoulder
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BUREAU OF SAFETY PROGRAMS
SUMMARY OF CRASH RATES ON STATE AND INTERSTATE HIGHWAYS IN ROUTE AND MILEPOST ORDER FOR 2011

ROUTE 9
PROP DAM WET
SECTION TOTAL FATAL INJURY ONLY WEATHER  crASH
MP TO MP  LENGTH AADT CRASHES CRASHES CRASHES  CRASHES CRASHES RATE COUNTY
33.31 - 33.34 00.03 17,360 ATLANTIC
33.34 - 33.90 00.56 17,360 9 5 4 254 ATLANTIC
33.90 - 34.16 00.26 17,315 3 3 1.83 ATLANTIC
34.16 - 34.57 00.41 17,315 19 4 15 7.33  ATLANTIC
3457 - 36.01 01.44 17,315 18 8 10 1.98 ATLANTIC
36.01 - 36.64 00.63 17,315 10 3 7 251 ATLANTIC
36.64 - 36.85 00.21 17,315 2 2 151 ATLANTIC
36.85 - 37.06 00.21 17,315 8 1 2 5 6.03 ATLANTIC
37.06 - 37.71 00.65 17,315 28 11 17 6.82 ATLANTIC
37.71 - 3778 00.07 17,315 4 4 9.04 ATLANTIC
37.78 - 38.20 00.42 17,315 22 7 15 8.29 ATLANTIC
38.20 - 38.97 00.77 15,772 35 14 21 7.90 ATLANTIC
38.97 - 39.63 00.66 15,772 10 5 5 2.63 ATLANTIC
39.63 - 39.85 00.22 15,772 7 1 6 553 ATLANTIC
39.85 - 40.70 00.85 13,709 49 17 32 11.52  ATLANTIC
40.70 - 41.35 00.65 13,709 39 16 23 11.99 ATLANTIC
41.35 - 41.82 00.47 13,709 3 1 2 1.28 ATLANTIC
41.82 - 42.80 00.98 13,709 17 7 10 3.47 ATLANTIC
42.80 - 42.81 00.01 13,709 2 1 1 39.97 ATLANTIC
42.81 - 43.32 00.51 6,392 12 2 10 10.09 ATLANTIC
43.32 - 43.85 00.53 7,584 7 3 4 4.77  ATLANTIC
43.85 - 44.07 00.22 7,480 2 1 1 3.33 ATLANTIC
44.07 - 44.61 00.54 7,480 7 3 4 4.75  ATLANTIC
44.61 - 45.08 00.47 7,480 2 2 1.56  ATLANTIC
45.08 - 45.37 00.29 7,480 3 2 1 3.79 ATLANTIC
45.37 - 47.00 01.63 7,480 21 4 17 472 ATLANTIC
47.00 - 47.23 00.23 7,480 1 1 159 ATLANTIC
47.23 - 48.15 00.92 7,480 3 1 2 1.19 ATLANTIC
48.15 - 48.61 00.46 5,736 6 2 4 6.23 ATLANTIC
48.61 - 49.83 01.22 4,523 4 2 2 1.99 ATLANTIC
49.83 - 51.00 01.17 4,904 ATLANTIC
51.00 - 51.40 00.40 4,904 1 1 1.40 ATLANTIC
51.40 - 5155 00.15 4,904 ATLANTIC
51.55 - 52.39 00.84 4,904 5 4 1 3.33 ATLANTIC
52.39 - 5258 00.19 4,904 ATLANTIC
52.58 - 52.59 00.01 ATLANTIC
54.85 - 55.26 00.41 10,202 1 1 0.65 BURLINGTON
55.26 - 59.94 04.68 10,202 31 1 11 19 1.78  BURLINGTON
50.94 - 60.15 00.21 10,202 OCEAN
60.15 - 61.83 01.68 10,202 16 4 12 256 OCEAN
61.83 - 62.10 00.27 10,202 4 2 2 3.98 OCEAN

CROSS SECTION

2 Lanes Without Shoulder
2 Lanes With Shoulder
2 Lanes With Shoulder
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3 Lanes With/Without Shoulder

2 Lanes With Shoulder
2 Lanes Without Shoulder
2 Lanes With Shoulder
2 Lanes Without Shoulder
2 Lanes Without Shoulder
2 Lanes Without Shoulder
2 Lanes Without Shoulder
2 Lanes Without Shoulder
2 Lanes Without Shoulder
2 Lanes With Shoulder
2 Lanes With Shoulder
2 Lanes Without Shoulder
2 Lanes With Shoulder
2 Lanes With Shoulder
2 Lanes Without Shoulder
2 Lanes Without Shoulder
2 Lanes Without Shoulder
2 Lanes Without Shoulder
2 Lanes Without Shoulder
2 Lanes Without Shoulder
2 Lanes Without Shoulder
2 Lanes Without Shoulder
2 Lanes With Shoulder
2 Lanes Without Shoulder
2 Lanes Without Shoulder
2 Lanes With Shoulder
2 Lanes With Shoulder
2 Lanes With Shoulder
2 Lanes With Shoulder
2 Lanes With Shoulder
2 Lanes With Shoulder
2 Lanes With Shoulder
2 Lanes With Shoulder
2 Lanes With Shoulder
2 Lanes With Shoulder
2 Lanes With Shoulder
2 Lanes Without Shoulder
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ROUTE 9
PROP DAM WET
SECTION TOTAL FATAL INJURY ONLY WEATHER  crASH
MP TO MP  LENGTH AADT CRASHES CRASHES CRASHES  CRASHES CRASHES RATE COUNTY
62.10 - 62.15 00.05 10,202 OCEAN
62.15 - 6251 00.36 10,202 11 11 8.21 OCEAN
62.51 - 62.69 00.18 10,202 4 1 3 597 OCEAN
62.69 - 62.75 00.06 16,621 1 1 275 OCEAN
62.75 - 63.07 00.32 16,621 11 3 8 567 OCEAN
63.07 - 63.53 00.46 16,621 9 3 6 3.23 OCEAN
63.53 - 64.15 00.62 16,621 7 2 5 1.86 OCEAN
64.15 - 65.41 01.26 16,621 16 4 12 209 OCEAN
65.41 - 65.43 00.02 16,621 OCEAN
65.43 - 65.87 00.44 16,621 8 2 6 3.00 OCEAN
65.87 - 68.42 02.55 16,621 16 4 12 1.03 OCEAN
68.42 - 70.22 01.80 16,621 20 3 17 1.83 OCEAN
70.22 - 7053 00.31 16,621 4 1 3 213 OCEAN
7053 - 70.65 00.12 18,267 2 1 1 250 OCEAN
7065 - 71.12 00.47 18,267 21 5 16 6.70 OCEAN
7112 - 71.46 00.34 18,267 3 2 1 1.32 OCEAN
71.46 - 71.82 00.36 19,044 7 2 5 2.80 OCEAN
71.82 - 71.92 00.10 19,044 OCEAN
71.92 - 73.30 01.38 19,044 7 1 6 0.73 OCEAN
73.30 - 7451 01.21 19,044 14 1 8 5 1.66 OCEAN
7451 - 75.12 00.61 19,044 7 1 6 1.65 OCEAN
75.12 - 7551 00.39 16,245 6 2 4 259 OCEAN
75.51 - 76.61 01.10 16,245 16 7 9 2.45 OCEAN
76.61 - 78.16 01.55 16,245 21 10 11 2.28 OCEAN
78.16 - 78.21 00.05 19,930 1 1 275 OCEAN
78.21 - 79.56 01.35 19,930 16 5 11 1.63 OCEAN
79.56 - 81.39 01.83 19,930 47 14 33 353 OCEAN
81.39 - 8174 00.35 19,930 11 5 6 432 OCEAN
81.74 - 8239 00.65 16,490 48 15 33 12.27 OCEAN
82.39 - 8274 00.35 16,490 6 1 1 4 285 OCEAN
82.74 - 84.01 01.27 16,490 56 19 37 7.33  OCEAN
84.01 - 85.74 01.73 16,490 18 9 9 1.73 OCEAN
85.74 - 87.13 01.39 20,962 54 19 35 508 OCEAN
87.13 - 87.47 00.34 20,962 33 11 22 12.69 OCEAN
87.47 - 87.80 00.33 20,962 10 5 5 3.96 OCEAN
87.80 - 88.01 00.21 20,962 9 5 4 560 OCEAN
88.01 - 88.83 00.82 20,962 36 17 19 574 OCEAN
88.83 - 89.35 00.52 20,962 20 6 14 503 OCEAN
89.35 - 89.75 00.40 20,962 11 3 8 359 OCEAN
89.75 - 89.84 00.09 20,962 4 2 2 581 OCEAN
89.84 - 89.94 00.10 20,962 19 5 14 24.83 OCEAN

CROSS SECTION

2 Lanes With Shoulder

2 Lanes With Shoulder

2 Lanes With Shoulder

2 Lanes With Shoulder

2 Lanes Without Shoulder

2 Lanes With Shoulder

2 Lanes With Shoulder

2 Lanes With Shoulder

2 Lanes With Shoulder

2 Lanes With Shoulder

2 Lanes With Shoulder

2 Lanes With Shoulder

4 or More Lanes, Grass Median Without Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Grass Median Without Shoulder
2 Lanes With Shoulder

2 Lanes Without Shoulder

2 Lanes Without Shoulder

2 Lanes With Shoulder

2 Lanes With Shoulder

2 Lanes With Shoulder

2 Lanes Without Shoulder

2 Lanes Without Shoulder

2 Lanes With Shoulder

2 Lanes With Shoulder

2 Lanes With Shoulder

2 Lanes With Shoulder

2 Lanes With Shoulder

2 Lanes Without Shoulder

2 Lanes With Shoulder

3 Lanes With/Without Shoulder
2 Lanes With Shoulder

2 Lanes With Shoulder

2 Lanes With Shoulder

2 Lanes With Shoulder

2 Lanes With Shoulder

3 Lanes With/Without Shoulder
2 Lanes With Shoulder

2 Lanes With Shoulder

2 Lanes With Shoulder

4 or More Lanes, Grass Median Without Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Grass Median Without Shoulder
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CROSS SECTION

4 or More Lanes, No Median Without Shoulder
3 Lanes With/Without Shoulder

3 Lanes With/Without Shoulder

4 or More Lanes, No Median With Shoulder

4 or More Lanes, Grass Median With Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Grass Median Without Shoulder
2 Lanes Without Shoulder

2 Lanes With Shoulder

2 Lanes With Shoulder

2 Lanes Without Shoulder

2 Lanes Without Shoulder

2 Lanes With Shoulder

2 Lanes With Shoulder

2 Lanes With Shoulder

2 Lanes Without Shoulder

2 Lanes Without Shoulder

2 Lanes With Shoulder

2 Lanes Without Shoulder

2 Lanes With Shoulder

2 Lanes With Shoulder

2 Lanes With Shoulder

4 or More Lanes, No Median Without Shoulder

4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Grass Median With Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Grass Median With Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Grass Median With Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Grass Median With Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Grass Median With Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Grass Median With Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Grass Median With Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder

ARDLSTAR-1 June 21, 2012 NEW JERSEY DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
BUREAU OF SAFETY PROGRAMS
SUMMARY OF CRASH RATES ON STATE AND INTERSTATE HIGHWAYS IN ROUTE AND MILEPOST ORDER FOR 2011
ROUTE 9
PROP DAM WET
SECTION TOTAL FATAL INJURY ONLY WEATHER  crASH

MP TO MP  LENGTH AADT CRASHES CRASHES CRASHES  CRASHES CRASHES RATE COUNTY
89.94 - 90.34 00.40 20,962 4 2 2 131 OCEAN
90.34 - 90.37 00.03 20,962 14 4 10 60.99 OCEAN
90.37 - 90.60 00.23 20,962 3 2 1 1.70 OCEAN
90.60 - 90.86 00.26 20,962 5 1 4 251 OCEAN
90.86 - 91.05 00.19 20,962 1 1 0.69 OCEAN
94.50 - 94.86 00.36 22,938 20 4 16 6.64 OCEAN
94.86 - 95.62 00.76 22,938 67 16 51 10.53 OCEAN
95.62 - 96.04 00.42 22,938 25 10 15 711 OCEAN
96.04 - 96.45 00.41 22,938 18 3 15 524 OCEAN
96.45 - 97.53 01.08 22,938 19 6 13 210 OCEAN
97.53 - 98.47 00.94 22,938 18 5 13 229 OCEAN
98.47 - 98.71 00.24 22,938 15 7 8 7.47 OCEAN
98.71 - 98.75 00.04 21,148 1 1 3.24 OCEAN
98.75 - 99.07 00.32 21,148 13 2 11 526 OCEAN
99.07 - 99.23 00.16 21,148 13 2 11 10.53 OCEAN
99.23 - 99.66 00.43 21,148 20 7 13 6.03 OCEAN
99.66 - 99.93 00.27 21,148 10 2 8 4.80 OCEAN
99.93 - 100.34 00.41 21,148 18 4 14 569 OCEAN
100.34 101.25 00.91 21,148 75 20 55 10.68 OCEAN
101.25 101.47 00.22 21,148 23 6 17 13.54 OCEAN
101.47 101.71 00.24 31,207 27 8 19 9.88 OCEAN
101.71 102.86 01.15 30,483 99 34 65 7.74 OCEAN
102.86 103.13 00.27 30,483 42 1 15 26 13.98 OCEAN
103.13 103.35 00.22 30,483 11 3 8 4.49 MONMOUTH
103.35 103.48 00.13 30,483 1 1 0.69 MONMOUTH
103.48 104.40 00.92 31,904 13 1 12 121  MONMOUTH
104.40 104.49 00.09 31,904 7 2 5 6.68 MONMOUTH
104.49 105.50 01.01 35,487 50 20 30 3.82 MONMOUTH
105.50 106.32 00.82 35,487 41 16 25 3.86 MONMOUTH
106.32 107.00 00.68 51,121 50 15 35 3.94 MONMOUTH
107.00 109.85 02.85 45,650 117 29 88 2.46 MONMOUTH
109.85 110.11 00.26 44,829 20 5 15 4.70  MONMOUTH
110.11 110.37 00.26 44,829 8 1 7 1.88 MONMOUTH
110.37 110.90 00.53 44,829 18 6 12 2.08  MONMOUTH
110.90 111.35 00.45 44,829 18 4 14 2.44 MONMOUTH
111.35 112.84 01.49 55,188 103 26 77 3.43  MONMOUTH
112.84 113.56 00.72 43,723 43 9 34 3.74 MONMOUTH
113.56 113.66 00.10 43,723 3 1 2 1.88 MONMOUTH
113.66 113.75 00.09 42,935 MONMOUTH
113.75 113.84 00.09 42,935 9 1 8 6.38 MONMOUTH
113.84 114.01 00.17 42,935 2 1 1 0.75 MONMOUTH

4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
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CROSS SECTION

4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Grass Median With Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Grass Median With Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Grass Median With Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Grass Median With Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Grass Median With Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Grass Median With Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Grass Median With Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Grass Median With Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Grass Median With Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Grass Median With Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Grass Median With Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Grass Median With Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Grass Median With Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Grass Median With Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Grass Median With Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder

ARDLSTAR-1 June 21, 2012 NEW JERSEY DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
BUREAU OF SAFETY PROGRAMS
SUMMARY OF CRASH RATES ON STATE AND INTERSTATE HIGHWAYS IN ROUTE AND MILEPOST ORDER FOR 2011
ROUTE 9
PROP DAM WET
SECTION TOTAL FATAL INJURY ONLY WEATHER  crASH

MP TO MP  LENGTH AADT CRASHES CRASHES CRASHES  CRASHES CRASHES RATE COUNTY
114.01 114.33 00.32 42,935 42 12 30 8.38  MONMOUTH
114.33 114.52 00.19 64,493 20 6 14 4.47 MONMOUTH
114.52 114.99 00.47 64,493 15 3 12 1.36  MONMOUTH
114.99 116.27 01.28 64,493 83 23 60 275 MONMOUTH
116.27 116.31 00.04 54,101 11 1 10 13.93 MONMOUTH
116.31 116.85 00.54 54,101 49 9 40 4.60 MONMOUTH
116.85 118.41 01.56 54,101 133 38 95 4.32  MONMOUTH
118.41 119.25 00.84 50,261 48 15 33 311 MONMOUTH
119.25 120.97 01.72 50,261 138 41 97 4.37  MONMOUTH
120.97 121.00 00.03 50,261 23 8 15 41.79 MONMOUTH
121.00 121.51 00.51 50,261 18 3 15 1.92 MONMOUTH
12151 121.63 00.12 50,261 3 2 1 1.36 MIDDLESEX
121.63 122.00 00.37 58,395 52 15 37 6.59 MIDDLESEX
122.00 122.46 00.46 70,595 19 4 15 1.60 MIDDLESEX
122.46 124.27 01.81 70,595 97 1 30 66 2.08 MIDDLESEX
12427 126.73 02.46 74,340 139 3 35 101 2.08 MIDDLESEX
126.73 126.76 00.03 74,340 8 3 5 9.83 MIDDLESEX
126.76 126.97 00.21 75,314 22 8 14 3.81 MIDDLESEX
126.97 127.43 00.46 75,314 33 6 27 261 MIDDLESEX
127.43 127.94 00.51 75,314 19 3 16 1.36  MIDDLESEX
127.94 128.39 00.45 75,314 34 8 26 2.75 MIDDLESEX
128.39 129.20 00.81 75,314 79 20 59 3.55 MIDDLESEX
129.20 129.36 00.16 45,709 6 1 5 2.25 MIDDLESEX
129.36 129.60 00.24 45,709 4 1 3 1.00 MIDDLESEX
129.60 129.80 00.20 45,709 45 6 39 13.49 MIDDLESEX
129.80 129.92 00.12 79,824 17 4 13 4.86 MIDDLESEX
129.92 130.46 00.54 79,824 30 8 22 1.91 MIDDLESEX
13046 131.17 00.71 79,824 55 14 41 2.66 MIDDLESEX
131.17 131.21 00.04 79,824 4 1 3 3.43 MIDDLESEX
13121 131.52 00.31 79,824 9 3 6 1.00 MIDDLESEX
13152 131.90 00.38 79,824 4 4 0.36 MIDDLESEX
131.90 132.29 00.39 79,824 8 2 6 0.70 MIDDLESEX
132.29 132.75 00.46 79,824 18 7 11 1.34 MIDDLESEX
132.75 132.85 00.10 79,824 5 1 4 1.72 MIDDLESEX
132.85 133.38 00.53 63,169 37 8 29 3.03 MIDDLESEX
133.38 134.07 00.69 63,169 33 7 26 2,07 MIDDLESEX
134.07 134.26 00.19 65,833 11 1 10 241 MIDDLESEX
134.26 134.61 00.35 71,205 4 1 2 1 0.44 MIDDLESEX
134.61 134.82 00.21 71,205 8 2 6 1.47 MIDDLESEX
134.82 134.88 00.06 59,318 2 2 1.54 MIDDLESEX
134.88 135.21 00.33 59,318 20 5 15 2.80 MIDDLESEX

4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
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CROSS SECTION

4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Grass Median With Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Grass Median With Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Grass Median Without Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Grass Median Without Shoulder

ARDLSTAR-1 June 21, 2012 NEW JERSEY DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
BUREAU OF SAFETY PROGRAMS
SUMMARY OF CRASH RATES ON STATE AND INTERSTATE HIGHWAYS IN ROUTE AND MILEPOST ORDER FOR 2011
ROUTE 9
PROP DAM WET
SECTION TOTAL FATAL INJURY ONLY WEATHER  crasH
MP TO MP LENGTH AADT CRASHES CRASHES CRASHES  CRASHES CRASHES RATE COUNTY

135.21 135.85 00.64 44,074 39 9 30 379 MIDDLESEX
135.85 135.86 00.01 44,074 1 1 6.22 MIDDLESEX
135.86 135.88 00.02 44,074 2 2 6.22 MIDDLESEX
135.88 136.28 00.40 44,074 21 4 17 3.26 MIDDLESEX
136.28 136.38 00.10 44,074 3 3 1.86 MIDDLESEX
SUMMARY RT STATS ~ 126.49 25,395 4348 11 1257 3080 3.71
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BUREAU OF SAFETY PROGRAMS

SUMMARY OF CRASH RATES ON STATE AND INTERSTATE HIGHWAYS IN ROUTE AND MILEPOST ORDER FOR 2011

ROUTE 10
PROP DAM WET
SECTION TOTAL FATAL INJURY ONLY WEATHER  crasH
MP TO MP  LENGTH AADT CRASHES CRASHES CRASHES  CRASHES CRASHES RATE COUNTY CROSS SECTION
NO MILEPOST 63 9 54
.00 - 174 01.74 32,095 88 27 61 432 MORRIS 4 or More Lanes, Grass Median With Shoulder
1.74 - 1.80 00.06 32,095 28 9 19 39.84 MORRIS 4 or More Lanes, Grass Median With Shoulder
1.80 - 2.07 00.27 48,945 21 4 17 435 MORRIS 4 or More Lanes, Grass Median With Shoulder
2.07 - 4.01 01.94 48,945 73 22 51 211 MORRIS 4 or More Lanes, Grass Median With Shoulder
401 - 4.28 00.27 48,945 15 1 14 3.11 MORRIS 4 or More Lanes, Grass Median With Shoulder
428 - 4.95 00.67 48,945 23 1 22 1.92 MORRIS 4 or More Lanes, Grass Median With Shoulder
495 - 5.30 00.35 48,945 40 15 25 6.40 MORRIS 4 or More Lanes, Grass Median With Shoulder
5.30 - 5.46 00.16 48,945 2 2 0.70 MORRIS
546 - 7.04 01.58 48,945 52 14 38 1.84 MORRIS 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
7.04 - 754 00.50 48,945 25 3 22 2.80 MORRIS 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
754 - 856 01.02 48,945 66 15 51 3.62 MORRIS 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
8.56 - 9.28 00.72 48,945 47 12 35 3.65 MORRIS 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
9.28 - 10.46 01.18 48,945 79 21 58 3.75 MORRIS 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
10.46 - 10.66 00.20 48,945 16 2 14 4.48 MORRIS 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
10.66 - 11.44 00.78 69,129 87 13 74 4.42 MORRIS 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
11.44 - 11.62 00.18 64,750 20 7 13 470 MORRIS 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
11.62 - 11.67 00.05 64,750 MORRIS 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
11.67 - 12.13 00.46 64,750 5 1 4 0.46 MORRIS 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
12,13 - 1222 00.09 64,750 1 1 0.47 MORRIS 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
12,22 - 12.79 00.57 64,750 42 12 30 3.12 MORRIS 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
12.79 - 13.00 00.21 64,750 8 3 5 1.61 MORRIS 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
13.00 - 13.33 00.33 32,293 13 3 10 3.34 MORRIS 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
13.33 - 14.20 00.87 32,293 33 8 25 3.22 MORRIS 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
14.20 - 14.37 00.17 34,066 1 1 0.47 MORRIS 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
14.37 - 15.05 00.68 34,066 47 13 34 5,56 MORRIS 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
15.05 - 15.72 00.67 34,066 21 3 18 2,52 MORRIS 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
15.72 - 15.75 00.03 29,700 MORRIS 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
15.75 - 16.47 00.72 29,700 37 11 26 4.74 MORRIS 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
16.47 - 17.75 01.28 29,700 82 34 48 591 MORRIS 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
17.75 - 17.85 00.10 29,700 1 1 0.92 ESSEX 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
17.85 - 18.75 00.90 34,793 72 25 47 6.30 ESSEX 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
18.75 - 18.88 00.13 18,704 10 1 9 11.27 ESSEX 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
18.88 - 20.54 01.66 18,704 62 22 40 547 ESSEX 4 or More Lanes, No Median Without Shoulder
20.54 - 21.05 00.51 18,704 9 2 7 258 ESSEX 2 Lanes Without Shoulder
21.05 - 21.67 00.62 11,075 5 1 4 1.99 ESSEX 2 Lanes Without Shoulder
21.67 - 22.21 00.54 11,075 6 2 4 2.75 ESSEX 2 Lanes Without Shoulder
22.21 - 22.37 00.16 11,075 4 4 6.18 ESSEX 2 Lanes Without Shoulder
22.37 - 22.65 00.28 11,075 2 1 1 1.77 ESSEX 3 Lanes With/Without Shoulder
22.65 - 22.67 00.02 8,789 2 1 1 31.17 ESSEX 3 Lanes With/Without Shoulder
22.67 - 23.47 00.80 8,789 8 5 3 3.12 ESSEX 4 or More Lanes, No Median Without Shoulder
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ROUTE 10
PROP DAM WET
SECTION TOTAL FATAL INJURY ONLY WEATHER  crasH
MP TO MP LENGTH AADT CRASHES CRASHES CRASHES  CRASHES CRASHES RATE COUNTY
23.47 - 2351 00.04 2 2 ESSEX
SUMMARY RT STATS ~ 23.51 38,322 1218 324 894 3.70

CROSS SECTION

4 or More Lanes, No Median Without Shoulder
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BUREAU OF SAFETY PROGRAMS

SUMMARY OF CRASH RATES ON STATE AND INTERSTATE HIGHWAYS IN ROUTE AND MILEPOST ORDER FOR 2011

ROUTE 12
PROP DAM WET
SECTION TOTAL FATAL INJURY ONLY WEATHER  crasH
MP TO MP  LENGTH AADT CRASHES CRASHES CRASHES  CRASHES CRASHES RATE COUNTY CROSS SECTION
NO MILEPOST 6 6
95 - 101 00.06 5,752 HUNTERDON 3 Lanes With/Without Shoulder
1.01 - 2.18 01.17 5,752 6 6 2.44 HUNTERDON 3 Lanes With/Without Shoulder
218 - 3.23 01.05 5,752 3 3 1.36 HUNTERDON 2 Lanes With Shoulder
323 - 6.13 02.90 7,653 21 6 15 259 HUNTERDON 2 Lanes With Shoulder
6.13 - 6.55 00.42 7,653 3 3 256 HUNTERDON 2 Lanes With Shoulder
6.55 - 7.48 00.93 7,653 3 1 2 1.15 HUNTERDON 2 Lanes With Shoulder
7.48 - 10.60 03.12 9,706 18 4 14 1.63 HUNTERDON 2 Lanes With Shoulder
10.60 - 10.73 00.13 9,706 HUNTERDON 2 Lanes Without Shoulder
10.73 - 10.82 00.09 16,215 2 2 3.75 HUNTERDON 2 Lanes Without Shoulder
10.82 - 10.98 00.16 16,215 HUNTERDON 2 Lanes With Shoulder
10.98 - 11.38 00.40 16,215 8 4 4 3.38 HUNTERDON 2 Lanes With Shoulder
11.38 - 11.44 00.06 16,215 HUNTERDON 2 Lanes Without Shoulder
11.44 - 11.48 00.04 12,637 11 1 10 59.62 HUNTERDON 2 Lanes Without Shoulder
11.48 - 11.69 00.21 12,637 3 1 2 3.10 HUNTERDON 4 or More Lanes, Grass Median With Shoulder

SUMMARY RT STATS 10.74 8,553 84 17 67 2.51
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ARDLSTAR-1
BUREAU OF SAFETY PROGRAMS
SUMMARY OF CRASH RATES ON STATE AND INTERSTATE HIGHWAYS IN ROUTE AND MILEPOST ORDER FOR 2011
ROUTE 13
PROP DAM WET
SECTION TOTAL FATAL INJURY ONLY WEATHER  crasH

MP TO MP  LENGTH AADT CRASHES CRASHES CRASHES  CRASHES CRASHES RATE COUNTY CROSS SECTION

NO MILEPOST 1 1

.00 - .49 00.49 12,708 2 2 0.88 OCEAN 4 or More Lanes, No Median Without Shoulder

49 - .56 00.07 12,708 OCEAN 3 Lanes With/Without Shoulder
SUMMARY RT STATS  0.56 12,708 3 3 1.15
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BUREAU OF SAFETY PROGRAMS
SUMMARY OF CRASH RATES ON STATE AND INTERSTATE HIGHWAYS IN ROUTE AND MILEPOST ORDER FOR 2011
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ROUTE 15
PROP DAM WET
SECTION TOTAL FATAL INJURY ONLY WEATHER  crasH
MP TO MP  LENGTH AADT CRASHES CRASHES CRASHES  CRASHES CRASHES RATE COUNTY CROSS SECTION
NO MILEPOST 53 9 44
.00 - 72 00.72 58,058 26 7 19 1.70 MORRIS 2 Lanes Without Shoulder
72 - 1.35 00.63 58,058 10 1 9 0.75 MORRIS 2 Lanes With Shoulder
1.35 - 1.40 00.05 58,058 MORRIS 2 Lanes With Shoulder
1.40 - 1.61 00.21 58,058 1 1 0.22 MORRIS 2 Lanes With Shoulder
1.61 - 1.65 00.04 58,058 4 1 3 472 MORRIS 3 Lanes With/Without Shoulder
1.65 - 1.84 00.19 58,058 31 8 23 7.70 MORRIS 3 Lanes With/Without Shoulder
1.84 - 2.01 00.17 58,058 6 6 1.67 MORRIS 3 Lanes With/Without Shoulder
2.01 - 2.26 00.25 58,058 4 1 3 0.76 MORRIS 3 Lanes With/Without Shoulder
226 - 251 00.25 58,058 4 2 2 0.76  MORRIS 4 or More Lanes, Grass Median Without Shoulder
251 - 253 00.02 58,058 7 1 6 16.52 MORRIS 4 or More Lanes, Grass Median Without Shoulder
253 - 2.57 00.04 58,058 4 4 4.72 MORRIS 4 or More Lanes, Grass Median With Shoulder
2.57 - 3.09 00.52 58,058 21 8 13 191 MORRIS 4 or More Lanes, Grass Median With Shoulder
3.09 - 3.66 00.57 58,058 32 6 26 2.65 MORRIS 4 or More Lanes, Grass Median Without Shoulder
3.66 - 3.90 00.24 58,058 5 2 3 0.98 MORRIS 4 or More Lanes, Grass Median Without Shoulder
3.90 - 391 00.01 52,660 1 1 5.20 MORRIS 4 or More Lanes, Grass Median Without Shoulder
3.91 - 4.45 00.54 52,660 38 1 12 25 3.66 MORRIS 4 or More Lanes, Grass Median With Shoulder
4.45 - 4,99 00.54 45,343 13 1 12 1.45 MORRIS 4 or More Lanes, Grass Median With Shoulder
499 - 5095 00.96 45,343 29 2 27 1.83 MORRIS 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
595 - 6.93 00.98 45,343 31 7 24 191 MORRIS 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
6.93 - 7.48 00.55 42,083 9 3 6 1.07 MORRIS 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
748 - 7.55 00.07 42,083 MORRIS 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
7.55 - 8.00 00.45 38,925 2 2 0.31 MORRIS 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
8.00 - 8.32 00.32 38,925 2 2 0.44 MORRIS 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
8.32 - 856 00.24 38,925 3 3 0.88 MORRIS 4 or More Lanes, Grass Median With Shoulder
8.56 - 8.62 00.06 38,925 MORRIS 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
8.62 - 8.82 00.20 38,925 1 1 0.35 MORRIS 4 or More Lanes, Grass Median With Shoulder
8.82 - 8.90 00.08 38,925 1 1 0.88 MORRIS 4 or More Lanes, Grass Median With Shoulder
8.90 - 9.0 00.50 38,925 5 5 0.70 SUSSEX 4 or More Lanes, Grass Median With Shoulder
9.40 - 10.37 00.97 38,925 16 16 1.16 SUSSEX 4 or More Lanes, Grass Median With Shoulder
10.37 - 14.18 03.81 30,336 40 3 37 0.95 SUSSEX 4 or More Lanes, Grass Median With Shoulder
14.18 - 14.20 00.02 30,336 SUSSEX 2 Lanes With Shoulder
14.20 - 14.85 00.65 20,539 27 6 21 5.54 SUSSEX 2 Lanes With Shoulder
14.85 - 15.45 00.60 20,539 10 1 9 2.22 SUSSEX 2 Lanes With Shoulder
15.45 - 15.48 00.03 20,539 5 1 4 22.23 SUSSEX 2 Lanes With Shoulder
15.48 - 16.16 00.68 20,539 10 3 7 1.96 SUSSEX 2 Lanes With Shoulder
16.16 - 16.25 00.09 20,539 2 2 2.96 SUSSEX 2 Lanes With Shoulder
16.25 - 16.61 00.36 20,539 19 4 15 7.04 SUSSEX 3 Lanes With/Without Shoulder
16.61 - 16.70 00.09 25,525 3 3 3.58 SUSSEX 3 Lanes With/Without Shoulder
16.70 - 16.88 00.18 25,525 5 1 4 2.98 SUSSEX 2 Lanes With Shoulder
16.88 - 17.27 00.39 17,942 14 1 13 5.48 SUSSEX 2 Lanes With Shoulder



CROSS SECTION

2 Lanes Without Shoulder
2 Lanes Without Shoulder
2 Lanes With Shoulder
2 Lanes With Shoulder
2 Lanes With Shoulder

ARDLSTAR-1 June 21, 2012 NEW JERSEY DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
BUREAU OF SAFETY PROGRAMS
SUMMARY OF CRASH RATES ON STATE AND INTERSTATE HIGHWAYS IN ROUTE AND MILEPOST ORDER FOR 2011
ROUTE 15
PROP DAM WET
SECTION TOTAL FATAL INJURY ONLY WEATHER  crasH
MP TO MP LENGTH AADT CRASHES CRASHES CRASHES  CRASHES CRASHES RATE COUNTY

17.27 - 1756 00.29 17,942 5 2 3 2.63 SUSSEX
17.56 - 18.29 00.73 17,942 8 2 6 1.67 SUSSEX
18.29 - 19.43 01.14 17,942 11 11 1.47 SUSSEX
19.43 - 19.52 00.09 17,942 6 6 10.18 SUSSEX
1952 - 19.53 00.01 2 2 SUSSEX
SUMMARY RT STATS ~ 19.53 37,072 526 3 94 429 1.99
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BUREAU OF SAFETY PROGRAMS
SUMMARY OF CRASH RATES ON STATE AND INTERSTATE HIGHWAYS IN ROUTE AND MILEPOST ORDER FOR 2011

ROUTE 17
PROP DAM WET
SECTION TOTAL FATAL INJURY ONLY WEATHER  crasH
MP TO MP  LENGTH AADT CRASHES CRASHES CRASHES  CRASHES CRASHES RATE COUNTY CROSS SECTION
NO MILEPOST 474 101 373
.00 - 1.36 01.36 67,961 62 14 48 1.84 BERGEN 2 Lanes Without Shoulder
1.36 - 2.96 01.60 67,961 73 17 56 1.84 BERGEN 2 Lanes Without Shoulder
296 - 3.45 00.49 67,961 20 5 15 1.65 BERGEN 4 or More Lanes, No Median Without Shoulder
3.45 - 374 00.29 67,961 8 2 6 1.11 BERGEN 4 or More Lanes, Grass Median Without Shoulder
3.74 - 3.82 00.08 67,961 5 5 2,52 BERGEN 4 or More Lanes, Grass Median With Shoulder
3.82 - 3.93 00.11 67,961 6 1 5 220 BERGEN 4 or More Lanes, Grass Median With Shoulder
3.93 - 4.23 00.30 67,961 12 5 7 1.61 BERGEN 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
423 - 495 00.72 67,961 a7 2 9 36 2.63 BERGEN 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
495 - 5.80 00.85 67,961 69 14 55 3.27 BERGEN 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
580 - 5.84 00.04 94,572 3 3 2.17 BERGEN 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
5.84 - 6.46 00.62 94,572 16 4 12 0.75 BERGEN 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
6.46 - 7.11 00.65 94,572 22 6 16 0.98 BERGEN 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
7.11 - 827 01.16 94,572 90 27 63 225 BERGEN 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
8.27 - 850 00.23 94,572 48 14 34 6.05 BERGEN 4 or More Lanes, Grass Median With Shoulder
8.50 - 8.5 00.05 83,717 3 1 2 1.96 BERGEN 4 or More Lanes, Grass Median With Shoulder
8,55 - 872 00.17 83,717 8 8 1.54 BERGEN 4 or More Lanes, Grass Median With Shoulder
8.72 - 8.85 00.13 83,717 23 8 15 5.79 BERGEN 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
8.85 - 8.97 00.12 83,717 1 1 0.27 BERGEN 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
8.97 - 9.20 00.23 83,717 28 6 22 3.98 BERGEN 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
9.20 - 9.33 00.13 109,841 11 3 8 211 BERGEN 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median Without Shoulder
9.33 - 957 00.24 109,841 29 4 25 3.01 BERGEN 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
9.57 - 10.11 00.54 109,841 26 1 6 19 1.20 BERGEN 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
10.11 - 10.19 00.08 109,841 8 1 7 249 BERGEN 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
10.19 - 10.50 00.31 109,841 45 14 31 3.62 BERGEN 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
10.50 - 11.55 01.05 109,841 95 44 51 2.26 BERGEN 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
11.55 - 11.96 00.41 109,841 43 12 31 2.62 BERGEN 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
11.96 - 12.33 00.37 109,841 20 2 18 1.35 BERGEN 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
12.33 - 13.60 01.27 131,005 236 56 180 3.89 BERGEN 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
13.60 - 16.54 02.94 136,859 225 63 162 153 BERGEN 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
16.54 - 17.30 00.76 136,859 31 1 9 21 0.82 BERGEN 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
17.30 - 17.68 00.38 96,242 8 4 4 0.60 BERGEN 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
17.68 - 18.33 00.65 96,242 25 9 16 1.09 BERGEN 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
18.33 - 18.69 00.36 103,758 15 5 10 1.10 BERGEN 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
18.69 - 19.36 00.67 103,758 25 8 17 0.99 BERGEN 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
19.36 - 20.60 01.24 103,758 17 7 10 0.36 BERGEN 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
20.60 - 21.31 00.71 86,863 31 11 20 1.38 BERGEN 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
21.31 - 21.69 00.38 86,863 3 1 2 0.25 BERGEN 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
21.69 - 21.70 00.01 86,863 1 1 3.15 BERGEN 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
21.70 - 22.05 00.35 86,863 17 3 14 1.53 BERGEN 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
22.05 - 22.30 00.25 86,863 7 3 4 0.88 BERGEN 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
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CROSS SECTION

4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder

ARDLSTAR-1 June 21, 2012 NEW JERSEY DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
BUREAU OF SAFETY PROGRAMS
SUMMARY OF CRASH RATES ON STATE AND INTERSTATE HIGHWAYS IN ROUTE AND MILEPOST ORDER FOR 2011
ROUTE 17
PROP DAM WET
SECTION TOTAL FATAL INJURY ONLY WEATHER  crasH
MP TO MP LENGTH AADT CRASHES CRASHES CRASHES  CRASHES CRASHES RATE COUNTY
22.30 - 22.56 00.26 86,863 1 1 0.12 BERGEN
2256 - 22.63 00.07 86,863 8 3 5 3.60 BERGEN
22.63 - 23.60 00.97 93,752 45 15 30 1.36 BERGEN
23.60 - 24.35 00.75 62,972 14 2 12 0.81 BERGEN
2435 - 26.81 02.46 62,972 56 8 48 0.99 BERGEN
SUMMARY RT STATS  26.81 94,321 2060 4 527 1529 2.23
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BUREAU OF SAFETY PROGRAMS
SUMMARY OF CRASH RATES ON STATE AND INTERSTATE HIGHWAYS IN ROUTE AND MILEPOST ORDER FOR 2011

ROUTE 18
PROP DAM WET
SECTION TOTAL FATAL INJURY ONLY WEATHER  crasH
MP TO MP  LENGTH AADT CRASHES CRASHES CRASHES  CRASHES CRASHES RATE COUNTY CROSS SECTION
NO MILEPOST 376 1 95 280

5.14 - 7.26 02.12 34,603 27 7 20 1.01 MONMOUTH 4 or More Lanes, Grass Median With Shoulder

7.26 - 8.28 01.02 34,603 7 1 6 0.54 MONMOUTH 4 or More Lanes, Grass Median With Shoulder

8.28 - 9.41 01.13 43,341 19 12 7 1.06 MONMOUTH 4 or More Lanes, Grass Median With Shoulder

941 - 984 00.43 43,341 3 1 2 0.44 MONMOUTH 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder

9.84 - 11.37 01.53 47,663 32 10 22 1.20 MONMOUTH 4 or More Lanes, Barrier Median With Shoulder
